Mutual Circle

Name
Perry, Les
Sanchez, Eduardo
Faye, Steve
Hughes, Peter ]
Igbal, Jahangir
Robinson, Sheila
Trembecki, Jan
Spanos, Marios
Tabraiz, Shammas
Husain, Tan
Paffard-Wray , Emile
Baylay, Simon

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

493
299
265
49
35
0
-338
-297
-102
-103
-333
-176

Al-Khafaaf, Mustapha -400
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100%
75%
75%
54.55%
43.75%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
25%
22.22%
16.67%
0%

100%
71.43%
75%
44.44%
43.75%
35.71%
0%

0%
25%
25%
0%
16.67%
0%



